
0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0 2 4 6 8 10

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

0 2 4 6 8 10

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

 

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 F
lu

or
es

ce
nc

e 
In

te
ns

ity

τ1= 0.13 ns
τ2= 1.61 ns
τ3= 0.72 ns

75%, λex= 310 nm

Time (ns)

λflu= 390 nm
 

 

τ1= 0.22 ns
τ2= 2.04 ns
τ3= 0.88 ns

λflu= 420 nm

 

 

 

 

τ1= 0.29 ns
τ2= 2.00 ns
τ3= 0.92 ns

λflu= 450 nm

 

 

 

 

τ1= 0.32 ns
τ2= 1.89 ns
τ3= 0.89 ns

λflu= 480 nm

 

 

 

 

τ1= 0.32 ns
τ2= 1.87 ns
τ3= 0.92 ns

λflu= 510 nm

 

 

 

 
τ1= 0.32 ns
τ2= 1.86 ns
τ3= 0.92 ns

λflu= 540 nm

 

 

 

 


